
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

DRAWN

S. SMITH

CHECKED

R. GORSUCH

QA

MFG

APPROVED

P. GOUGH

T. AHLERT

3/15/2022

 

SIZE

B

SCALE

DWG NO REV

1

SHEET 1  OF 1 

1 / 2.25

28U25T

CONVERSION BASE

  

 
 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 

 

SURFACE FINISH IS:

REMOVE SHARP EDGES AND BURRS             

TITLE

THIS DRAWING IS PROPERTY OF THE OVERLY HAUTZ MOTOR BASE COMPANY OF LEBANON, OHIO AND LOANED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION THAT IT IS 

NOT TO BE USED IN WHOLE OR PART TO ASSIST IN MAKING ORTO FURNISH ANY INFORMATION FOR MAKING OF DRAWINGS, PRINTS, APPARATUS, OR 

PARTSTHEREOF WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.THE LIABILITY OF THE OVERLY HAUTZ MOTOR BASE COMPANY TO THE PURCHASER IS LIMITED TO 

REPLACEMENT OF DEFECTIVE MATERIALS SUPPLIED. ONE YEAR FROM THE DATE OF OUR SHIPMENT, ALL LIABILITY SHALL TERMINATE.  THERE ARE NO 

WARRANTIES WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THE DESCRIPTION ON THE FACE HEREOF.

TOLERANCES

DRAWING STATUS

8.000 lbmass

WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS  .X       .125

DIMENSIONS  .XX     .063

ANGULAR DIMS.        1°

UNLESS SPECIFIED ON DIMENSION
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6x 1/2''-13 SPOTWELD NUTS

NOTES:

1. SUITABLE FOR DIRECT COUPLED APPLICATIONS

2. FINISHED WITH GRAY PAINT

3.  ZINC PLATED NUTS AND BOLTS

4.  4x 1/2''-13 X 1-3/4'' HEX HEAD BOLTS SUPPLIED

MOTOR SHAFT DIRECTION

.50


